
ADCB Wellness-On-Wheels Schedule                                                                

 

 

Date Day Time Venue City 

6th October 2015 Tuesday 10am - 4pm ADCB Head Office Abu Dhabi 

7th October 2015 Wednesday 10am - 4pm ADCB Head Office Abu Dhabi 

8th October 2015 Thursday 10am - 4pm ADCB Head Office Abu Dhabi 

9th October 2015 Friday 10am - 4pm ADCB Head Office Abu Dhabi 

11th October 2015 Sunday 10am - 4pm ADCB Branch - Al Buhairah Sharjah 

12th October 2015 Monday 10am - 4pm ADCB Branch - Al Buhairah Sharjah 

13th October 2015 Tuesday 10am - 4pm ADCB Office - DOZ Dubai 

14th October 2015 Wednesday 10am - 4pm ADCB Office - DOZ Dubai 

16th October 2015 Friday 8am - 10am Zayed Sports City Abu Dhabi 

17th October 2015 Saturday 4pm - 8pm Zayed Sports City Abu Dhabi 

18th October 2015 Sunday 4pm - 8pm Zayed Sports City Abu Dhabi 

19th October 2015 Monday  9am – 2pm Etihad Academy – Khalifa City  Abu Dhabi  

20th October 2015 Tuesday 10am - 4pm ADCB Branch - Khalifa Al Ain 

21st October 2015 Wednesday 10am - 4pm ADCB Branch - Khalifa Al Ain 

23rd October 2015 Friday 12pm - 6pm Saadiyaat Beach & Golf Club Abu Dhabi 

24th October 2015 Saturday 10am - 5pm Saadiyaat Beach & Golf Club Abu Dhabi 

25th October 2015 Sunday  10am – 4pm American University  Dubai  

26th October 2015 Monday 10am - 4pm New York Institute of Technology Abu Dhabi 

27th October 2015 Tuesday 12pm - 5pm Abu Dhabi Golf Club Abu Dhabi 

28th October 2015 Wednesday 8am - 5pm  Crown Prince Court Abu Dhabi 

29th October 2015 Thursday 4pm – 9pm JBR The Walk Dubai 

30th October 2015 Friday 2pm – 9pm  JBR The Walk  Dubai 

31st October 2015 Saturday 2pm – 9pm JBR The Walk  Dubai 

1st November 2015 Sunday  10am – 4pm  Health Care City Dubai 

6th November 2015 Friday 2pm - 8pm Ghantoot Racing & Polo Club Abu Dhabi 


